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The following companies offer Individual Disability Insurance policies for sale in
Delaware. We urge you to obtain quotes from several companies, as premium rates
may vary. You may want to contact a local insurance producer or agency to assist

you in finding coverage.

DISABILITY INCOME PLANS

American Family Life Assurance Co. of Columbus
American Heritage Life Insurance Company
Ameritas Life Insurance Company

Boston Mutual Life Insurance Company
Combined Insurance Company of America

Family Life Insurance Company

Federated Life Insurance Company

Knights of Columbus

Manhattan Life Insurance and Annuity Company
Massachusetts Mutual Life Insurance Company
National Teachers Associates Life Insurance

New York Life Insurance Company

Principal Life Insurance Company

The Northwestern Mutual Life Insurance Company
Thrivent Financial for Lutherans

Transamerica Life Insurance Company

SHORT TERM DISABILITY

American Family Life Assurance Co. of Columbus
American Heritage Life Insurance Company
Assurity Life Insurance Company

Berkshire Life Insurance Company of America
Colonial Life & Accident Insurance Company
Family Life Insurance Company

Federated Life Insurance Company
Massachusetts Mutual Life Insurance Company
Manhattan Life Insurance and Annuity Company
Provident Life and Accident Insurance
Thrivent Financial for Lutherans

Transamerica Life Insurance Company

LONG TERM DISABILITY

American Heritage Life Insurance Company
Assurity Life Insurance Company

Berkshire Life Insurance Company

Federated Life Insurance Company

Life Insurance Company of North America
Massachusetts Mutual Life Insurance Company

800-992-3522
800-521-3535
800-745-1112
800-669-2668
800-225-4500
800-669-9030
800-533-0472
800-380-9995
800-669-9030
413-744-8334
888-671-6771
800-225-5695
800-986-3343
866-950-4644
800-847-4836
800-625-4212

800-992-3522
800-521-3535
800-276-7619
888-482-7342
800-325-4368
800-669-9030
800-533-0472
413-744-8334
800-669-9030
800-321-3889
800-847-4836
800-625-4212

800-521-3535
800-276-7619
888-482-7342
800-533-0472
800-225-5695
413-744-8334
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New York Life Insurance Company

Provident Life and Accident Insurance

Standard Insurance Company

The Northwestern Mutual Life Insurance Company
Thrivent Financial for Lutherans
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800-225-5695
800-321-3889
888-937-4783
866-950-4644
800-847-4836



